AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.090 1645.00 148.050 0.00 544.084

Freezone Documentation 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 245.000 1.00 245.000 0.00 900.375

3,773.55 0.00 13,867.80

Total Amount in USD: 3,773.55

Total Amount in AED: 13,867.80

USD Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Three And Fifty Five Cents Only

AED Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Seven And Eighty Fils Only